
2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Standard Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Grand Master/Great Grand Master

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 192565 Squid Christopher Pratt 60 49 [ 11]( 11) 8( 8) 8( 8) 6( 6) 8( 8) 10( 10) 9( 9)
2 1990 Bad Face Bruce Utting 64 53 7( 7) 11( 11) 7( 7) 9( 9) 10( 10) 9( 9) [ 11]( 11)
3 203189 Azura Craig Hughes 82 58 6( 6) 5( 5) 24(DNF) 7( 7) 9( 9) 7( 7) [ 24](UFD)
4 210461 Silver Fox Ryk Batley 104 80 12( 12) 19( 19) [ 24](DNF) 15( 15) 11( 11) 16( 16) 7( 7)
5 202817 Cliche John Roberson 104 80 16( 16) 10( 10) [ 24](DNF) 18(DPI) 12( 12) 14( 14) 10( 10)
6 210205 Fang Scott Blanchad 123 99 20( 20) 22( 22) [ 24](DNF) 17( 17) 13( 13) 11( 11) 16( 16)
7 188791 Corriente Loco Paul Rowley 147 123 22( 22) 23( 23) [ 24](DNF) 20( 20) 20( 20) 20( 20) 18( 18)
8 202553 Vitamin Sea 5 Nigel Paul 152 128 15( 15) 17( 17) 24(DNF) 24(DNC) 24(DNC) 24(DNC) [ 24](DNC)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Standard Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Master

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 210501 Fr8 Train David Whait 62 38 9( 9) 7( 7) 6( 6) 4( 4) 6( 6) 6( 6) [ 24](UFD)
2 210490 Layback David Glover 88 73 10( 10) 12( 12) 12( 12) 15(DPI) [ 15]( 15) 12( 12) 12( 12)
3 174315 Its Hell Michael MvAullay 99 81 17( 17) 13( 13) 11( 11) 12( 12) 14( 14) [ 18]( 18) 14( 14)
4 210497 Wind Breaker Jerome Pabbruwe 113 89 19( 19) 15( 15) [ 24](DNF) 11( 11) 18( 18) 13( 13) 13( 13)
5 209277 Grunt n Groan Grant Lovelady 115 91 14( 14) 9( 9) 24(DNF) 24(UFD) 5( 5) 15( 15) [ 24](DNC)
6 177741 Odyssey William Osborn 144 120 23( 23) 21( 21) [ 24](DNF) 19( 19) 19( 19) 19( 19) 19( 19)
7 172237 The Swallow Kim Morrison 148 124 21( 21) 20( 20) 24(DNF) 18( 18) 24(DNF) [ 24](DNC) 17( 17)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Standard Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Apprentice Master

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 202648 Bluckduck John Fussell 102 78 13( 13) 16( 16) 10( 10) 14( 14) 17( 17) [ 24](DNC) 8( 8)
2 202919 Slide Rules Michael Coote 129 105 18( 18) 18( 18) [ 24](DNF) 21(DPI) 16( 16) 17( 17) 15( 15)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
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By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Standard Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 199015 The Kennel Matthew Wearn 7 6 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) [ 1]( 1)
2 210193 No Name James Stewart 18 13 2( 2) 2( 2) [ 5]( 5) 2( 2) 2( 2) 3( 3) 2( 2)
3 193390 No Name Mark Wong 25 20 5( 5) 4( 4) 3( 3) 3( 3) 3( 3) 2( 2) [ 5]( 5)
4 206040 Ness Lachy Gilham 39 30 4( 4) 6( 6) [ 9]( 9) 5( 5) 7( 7) 5( 5) 3( 3)
5 202725 Bounce Harmon McAullay 52 38 8( 8) [ 14]( 14) 4( 4) 8( 8) 4( 4) 8( 8) 6( 6)
6 210501 Fr8 Train David Whait 62 38 9( 9) 7( 7) 6( 6) 4( 4) 6( 6) 6( 6) [ 24](UFD)
7 210464 Swifto Luke Elliott 64 40 3( 3) 3( 3) 2( 2) 24(UFD) [ 24](UFD) 4( 4) 4( 4)
8 192565 Squid Christopher Pratt 60 49 [ 11]( 11) 8( 8) 8( 8) 6( 6) 8( 8) 10( 10) 9( 9)
9 1990 Bad Face Bruce Utting 64 53 7( 7) 11( 11) 7( 7) 9( 9) 10( 10) 9( 9) [ 11]( 11)
10 203189 Azura Craig Hughes 82 58 6( 6) 5( 5) 24(DNF) 7( 7) 9( 9) 7( 7) [ 24](UFD)
11 210490 Layback David Glover 88 73 10( 10) 12( 12) 12( 12) 15(DPI) [ 15]( 15) 12( 12) 12( 12)
12 202648 Bluckduck John Fussell 102 78 13( 13) 16( 16) 10( 10) 14( 14) 17( 17) [ 24](DNC) 8( 8)
13 210461 Silver Fox Ryk Batley 104 80 12( 12) 19( 19) [ 24](DNF) 15( 15) 11( 11) 16( 16) 7( 7)
14 202817 Cliche John Roberson 104 80 16( 16) 10( 10) [ 24](DNF) 18(DPI) 12( 12) 14( 14) 10( 10)
15 174315 Its Hell Michael MvAullay 99 81 17( 17) 13( 13) 11( 11) 12( 12) 14( 14) [ 18]( 18) 14( 14)
16 210497 Wind Breaker Jerome Pabbruwe 113 89 19( 19) 15( 15) [ 24](DNF) 11( 11) 18( 18) 13( 13) 13( 13)
17 209277 Grunt n Groan Grant Lovelady 115 91 14( 14) 9( 9) 24(DNF) 24(UFD) 5( 5) 15( 15) [ 24](DNC)
18 210205 Fang Scott Blanchad 123 99 20( 20) 22( 22) [ 24](DNF) 17( 17) 13( 13) 11( 11) 16( 16)
19 202919 Slide Rules Michael Coote 129 105 18( 18) 18( 18) [ 24](DNF) 21(DPI) 16( 16) 17( 17) 15( 15)
20 177741 Odyssey William Osborn 144 120 23( 23) 21( 21) [ 24](DNF) 19( 19) 19( 19) 19( 19) 19( 19)
21 188791 Corriente Loco Paul Rowley 147 123 22( 22) 23( 23) [ 24](DNF) 20( 20) 20( 20) 20( 20) 18( 18)
22 172237 The Swallow Kim Morrison 148 124 21( 21) 20( 20) 24(DNF) 18( 18) 24(DNF) [ 24](DNC) 17( 17)
23 202553 Vitamin Sea 5 Nigel Paul 152 128 15( 15) 17( 17) 24(DNF) 24(DNC) 24(DNC) 24(DNC) [ 24](DNC)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Standard Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Youth Under 21

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 210193 No Name James Stewart 18 13 2( 2) 2( 2) [ 5]( 5) 2( 2) 2( 2) 3( 3) 2( 2)
2 206040 Ness Lachy Gilham 39 30 4( 4) 6( 6) [ 9]( 9) 5( 5) 7( 7) 5( 5) 3( 3)
3 202725 Bounce Harmon McAullay 52 38 8( 8) [ 14]( 14) 4( 4) 8( 8) 4( 4) 8( 8) 6( 6)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Radial 
Championship 

after 7 races with 6 races to count

Grand Master/Great Grand Master

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 202554 Z Colin Dibb 69 52 10( 10) 11( 11) 5( 5) 10( 10) 8( 8) [ 17]( 17) 8( 8)
2 192564 Rusty Demon Stefan Kurys-Romer 101 78 13( 13) 16( 16) 12( 12) 17( 17) 11( 11) 9( 9) [ 23](DNC)
3 203787 SKA John Winteringham 105 87 14( 14) 15( 15) 10( 10) [ 18]( 18) 16( 16) 15( 15) 17( 17)
4 210491 Longreach Lewis Arndt 120 97 16( 16) [ 23](DNF) 19( 19) 14( 14) 17( 17) 13( 13) 18( 18)
5 167145 Stuffabout Jerome Toonen 118 98 17( 17) 14( 14) 17( 17) 20( 20) [ 20]( 20) 16( 16) 14( 14)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Radial Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 199088 The Nuke Zachary Littlewood 31 8 [ 23](UFD) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 3( 3) 1( 1)
2 211556 Shirley the Shopping Trolley Ethan McAullay 32 16 3( 3) 3( 3) [ 16]( 16) 3( 3) 3( 3) 1( 1) 3( 3)
3 208335 White Wolf Elyse Ainsworth 31 24 1( 1) 2( 2) 4( 4) 5( 5) [ 7]( 7) 6( 6) 6( 6)
4 202882 Scud Bradley Utting 43 29 4( 4) 9( 9) [ 14]( 14) 6( 6) 4( 4) 4( 4) 2( 2)
5 202898 Ndege 2 Marcus Fisk 57 34 2( 2) 5( 5) 11( 11) 7( 7) 2( 2) 7(DPI) [ 23](DNC)
6 210162 None Liam Saunders 57 34 [ 23](UFD) 8( 8) 2( 2) 8( 8) 6( 6) 5( 5) 5( 5)
7 198285 Accident Prone Oliver Pabbruwe 47 34 5( 5) 4( 4) [ 13]( 13) 4( 4) 9( 9) 8( 8) 4( 4)
8 145709 Trout Ken Fujimoto 55 45 6( 6) 10( 10) 6( 6) 9( 9) [ 10]( 10) 7( 7) 7( 7)
9 202554 Z Colin Dibb 69 52 10( 10) 11( 11) 5( 5) 10( 10) 8( 8) [ 17]( 17) 8( 8)
10 192578 SS Rian Conboy 82 59 8( 8) 7( 7) 9( 9) 11( 11) 15( 15) [ 23](DNF) 9( 9)
11 202854 Gibbscorp Insurance Robert Gibbs 88 65 [ 23](UFD) 6( 6) 3( 3) 12( 12) 13( 13) 19( 19) 12( 12)
12 193416 Nauti Bitz Hardye Godfroy 95 75 7( 7) 12( 12) [ 20]( 20) 15( 15) 19( 19) 11( 11) 11( 11)
13 210169 Focused Fish Callan Little 101 78 9( 9) 13( 13) 15( 15) [ 23](DNF) 18( 18) 10( 10) 13( 13)
14 192564 Rusty Demon Stefan Kurys-Romer 101 78 13( 13) 16( 16) 12( 12) 17( 17) 11( 11) 9( 9) [ 23](DNC)
15 188601 N.F.I. Arrik Fisk 100 81 11( 11) [ 19]( 19) 8( 8) 18(DPI) 12( 12) 17(DPI) 15( 15)
16 204568 BAZ Zoe Thomson 109 86 23(DNC) 23(DNC) 23(DNC) 2( 2) 5( 5) [ 23](DNC) 10( 10)
17 203787 SKA John Winteringham 105 87 14( 14) 15( 15) 10( 10) [ 18]( 18) 16( 16) 15( 15) 17( 17)
18 177783 Lemon Alec Cochrane 116 95 15( 15) 18( 18) 18( 18) [ 21]( 21) 14( 14) 14( 14) 16( 16)
19 192566 It Too Molly Goldacre 119 96 12( 12) 17( 17) 7( 7) 21(DPI) 21( 21) 18( 18) [ 23](DNC)
20 210491 Longreach Lewis Arndt 120 97 16( 16) [ 23](DNF) 19( 19) 14( 14) 17( 17) 13( 13) 18( 18)
21 167145 Stuffabout Jerome Toonen 118 98 17( 17) 14( 14) 17( 17) 20( 20) [ 20]( 20) 16( 16) 14( 14)
22 140241 Over the Edge Stefan Aydon-White 156 133 23(DNC) 23(DNC) 23(DNC) 19( 19) 22( 22) 23(DNC) [ 23](DNC)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Radial Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Women

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 208335 White Wolf Elyse Ainsworth 31 24 1( 1) 2( 2) 4( 4) 5( 5) [ 7]( 7) 6( 6) 6( 6)
2 204568 BAZ Zoe Thomson 109 86 23(DNC) 23(DNC) 23(DNC) 2( 2) 5( 5) [ 23](DNC) 10( 10)
3 192566 It Too Molly Goldacre 119 96 12( 12) 17( 17) 7( 7) 21(DPI) 21( 21) 18( 18) [ 23](DNC)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Radial Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Women Youth Under 19

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 208335 White Wolf Elyse Ainsworth 31 24 1( 1) 2( 2) 4( 4) 5( 5) [ 7]( 7) 6( 6) 6( 6)
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser Radial Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Youth Under 19

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 199088 The Nuke Zachary Littlewood 31 8 [ 23](UFD) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1) 3( 3) 1( 1)
2 211556 Shirley the Shopping Trolley Ethan McAullay 32 16 3( 3) 3( 3) [ 16]( 16) 3( 3) 3( 3) 1( 1) 3( 3)
3 208335 White Wolf Elyse Ainsworth 31 24 1( 1) 2( 2) 4( 4) 5( 5) [ 7]( 7) 6( 6) 6( 6)
4 210162 None Liam Saunders 57 34 [ 23](UFD) 8( 8) 2( 2) 8( 8) 6( 6) 5( 5) 5( 5)
5 198285 Accident Prone Oliver Pabbruwe 47 34 5( 5) 4( 4) [ 13]( 13) 4( 4) 9( 9) 8( 8) 4( 4)
6 193416 Nauti Bitz Hardye Godfroy 95 75 7( 7) 12( 12) [ 20]( 20) 15( 15) 19( 19) 11( 11) 11( 11)
7 210169 Focused Fish Callan Little 101 78 9( 9) 13( 13) 15( 15) [ 23](DNF) 18( 18) 10( 10) 13( 13)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser 4.7 Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 207845 Lithium Finn O Dea 13 7 1( 1) [ 6]( 6) 1( 1) 2( 2) 1( 1) 1( 1) 1( 1)
2 209517 White Wash Jackson Porter 30 14 3( 3) 1( 1) 5( 5) 1( 1) 2( 2) 2( 2) [ 16](DNC)
3 210187 Y Knot Michael Compton 26 21 2( 2) 3( 3) 2( 2) 5( 5) 4( 4) 5( 5) [ 5]( 5)
4 202934 Mainstream Russell Wilson 39 29 4( 4) 4( 4) 8( 8) 3( 3) 3( 3) [ 10]( 10) 7( 7)
5 207865 Remarkable Mark Louis 36 29 6( 6) 5( 5) 6( 6) [ 7]( 7) 5( 5) 3( 3) 4( 4)
6 203762 Crystal Clear Caitlin Shaw 41 31 7( 7) 2( 2) [ 10]( 10) 6( 6) 7( 7) 7( 7) 2( 2)
7 193391 Y Ezra Kaye 46 36 10( 10) [ 10]( 10) 4( 4) 4( 4) 6( 6) 4( 4) 8( 8)
8 154306 Jim Carroll Daniel Harford 55 45 9( 9) 7( 7) 3( 3) 8( 8) [ 10]( 10) 9( 9) 9( 9)
9 202865 Spike Lawson McAullay 59 45 5( 5) 8( 8) 7( 7) [ 14]( 14) 8( 8) 11( 11) 6( 6)
10 193103 Velocity Eleanor Wise 63 47 8( 8) 9( 9) 9( 9) 9( 9) 9( 9) [ 16](DPI) 3( 3)
11 20456 Rippa Burke Brown 75 63 11( 11) 11( 11) 11( 11) 10( 10) 12( 12) 8( 8) [ 12]( 12)
12 203761 Xtra Wind Connor Shaw 87 71 12( 12) 13( 13) 13( 13) 11( 11) 11( 11) [ 16](DPI) 11( 11)
13 205045 Maxed Out Bryce Taylor 94 78 13( 13) 14( 14) 12( 12) 16(DPI) 13( 13) [ 16](DPI) 10( 10)
14 199067 White Lightning Dylan Harford 93 79 14( 14) 12( 12) 14( 14) 12( 12) 14( 14) [ 14]( 14) 13( 13)
15 37 Macca Bruce McKinnon 112 96 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) [ 16](DNC)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser 4.7 Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Women

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 203762 Crystal Clear Caitlin Shaw 41 31 7( 7) 2( 2) [ 10]( 10) 6( 6) 7( 7) 7( 7) 2( 2)
2 193103 Velocity Eleanor Wise 63 47 8( 8) 9( 9) 9( 9) 9( 9) 9( 9) [ 16](DPI) 3( 3)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
last updated on 06/03/2017
By Sue Olsen

Page 1 of 1Provisional Results for Laser 4.7 Championship
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2017 Laser State Championships 

Provisional Results for Laser 4.7 Championship 
after 7 races with 6 races to count

Junior Under 16

Pos'n Boat No Boat Name Skipper/Crew Total Nett
04/03/17

R 1
04/03/17

R 2
04/03/17

R 3
05/03/17

R 4
05/03/17

R 5
05/03/17

R 6
06/03/17

R 7
1 210187 Y Knot Michael Compton 26 21 2( 2) 3( 3) 2( 2) 5( 5) 4( 4) 5( 5) [ 5]( 5)
2 202934 Mainstream Russell Wilson 39 29 4( 4) 4( 4) 8( 8) 3( 3) 3( 3) [ 10]( 10) 7( 7)
3 193391 Y Ezra Kaye 46 36 10( 10) [ 10]( 10) 4( 4) 4( 4) 6( 6) 4( 4) 8( 8)
4 202865 Spike Lawson McAullay 59 45 5( 5) 8( 8) 7( 7) [ 14]( 14) 8( 8) 11( 11) 6( 6)
5 20456 Rippa Burke Brown 75 63 11( 11) 11( 11) 11( 11) 10( 10) 12( 12) 8( 8) [ 12]( 12)
6 203761 Xtra Wind Connor Shaw 87 71 12( 12) 13( 13) 13( 13) 11( 11) 11( 11) [ 16](DPI) 11( 11)
7 199067 White Lightning Dylan Harford 93 79 14( 14) 12( 12) 14( 14) 12( 12) 14( 14) [ 14]( 14) 13( 13)
8 37 Macca Bruce McKinnon 112 96 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) 16(DNC) [ 16](DNC)

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 7. 3
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